For aesthetics, where
metal insulation fixing
heads are left exposed
after installation. Also
reduces the risk of thermal
transmission when used
with metal insulation fixings.
Product

Max. Fixture
Thickness
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BAG
MIF60 8.0 x 60 10 100 6 240
MIF90 8.0 x 90 40 100 4 160
MIF110 8.0 x 110 60 100 3 120
MIF140 8.0 x 140 90 100 3 120
MIF170 8.0 x 170 120 50 5 200
MIF200 8.0 x 200 150 50 4 160
MIF250 8.0 x 250 200 50 5 200
MIF300 8.0 x 300 250 50 5 200
TAF01
Large diameter head for
use with screws to hold
insulation material to